
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

D D

C C

B B

A A

doc_filename

Title

Size

Date
File

Document Number Revision

Sheet of
Drawn By

doc_title

doc_size doc_number Doc_revision

doc_sheet doc_total
drawn_by

doc_date

FAN3224T

INB4

INA2

VDD 6

ENB 8

GND3

ENA1

OUTA 7

OUTB 5

IC4

FAN3224T

INB4

INA2

VDD 6

ENB 8

GND3

ENA1

OUTA 7

OUTB 5

IC5

1uF/50V

C24

1uF/50V

C32SGND

SGND

VB_SEC

VB_SEC

FAN3224T

INB4

INA2

VDD 6

ENB 8

GND3

ENA1

OUTA 7

OUTB 5

IC3
1uF/50V

C21

SGND

SR_Gate2

SR_Gate1

PGND

4 3

CT2

7uH
L4

9
12

3
22

1021 11
13 14 15212019

TR1

B
ZT

52
/C

18

DZ7

1

10

5

4

7

6

TR3

1

10

5

4

7

6

TR2

TRA TRB

1uF/50V

C28

1uF/50V

C29

BAT165

D13

B
A

T1
65

D12

SGNDSGND

BAT165
D19

BAT165
D20

SGND SGND

47R12
06 R33B

ZT
52

/C
18

DZ6

47R12
06 R42

B
ZT

52
/C

18

DZ9

B
ZT

52
/C

18

DZ8

08
05 R31

NM 08
05 R32

NM

SGND SGND

2

1

3

STW25NM50N
Q11

2

1

3

STW25NM50N
Q12

2

1

3

STW25NM50N
Q142

1

3

STW25NM50N

Q13

2n2F 50V
C25

2n2F 50V
C34

2n2F 50V
C26

47R12
06 R34

2n2F 50V
C33

47R 12
06R43

3R3
1206
R36

3R3
1206
R35

A

B D

C

200:1

18R
1206
R29

18R
1206
R37

BAV21W

D9

BAV21W

D16

18R
1206
R30

BAV21W

D10

18R
1206
R38

BAV21W

D14

3u3/300V

C27

3u3/300V

C30

BAV21W

D11

BAV21W

D15

BAV21W

D17

BAV21W

D18
56R12

06 R40
56R12

06 R39

SGND

C35
NM

C31

NM

08
05 R41

NM

IP_SNS

PGND

10nF/275V~

C22

PGND PGND

V_PFC

PT_C

PT_D

PT_C

PT_D

OUTA

OUTA

OUTB

OUTB

OUTC

OUTD

TRA

TRB

8uH / 75A

L5

IRFB4310ZPBF

2

1

3

Q15
IRFB4310ZPBF

2

1

3

Q16
IRFB4310ZPBF

2

1

3

Q17

IRFB4310ZPBF

2

1

3

Q20
IRFB4310ZPBF

2

1

3

Q21
IRFB4310ZPBF

2

1

3

Q22

SGND

8uH / 75A

L6

5R6
1206
R47

5R6
1206
R48

5R6
1206
R49

5R6
1206
R55

5R6
1206
R54

5R6
1206
R53

BZT52/C18
DZ11

BZT52/C18
DZ12

2200uF/35V
C38

2200uF/35V
C39

2200uF/35V
C40

2200uF/35V
C41

SGND

1u/63V
C45

1u/63V
C46

1u/63V
C47

1u/63V
C48

VO+

SR_Gate1

SR_Gate2

VB_SEC

IR5001S

VL1

VCC2

FETch3

FETst4 INP 5

INN 6

GND 7

VOUT 8
IC6

5R6
1206
R50

100nF 50V

C43

1K
0805
R46

BZT52/C15
DZ10

VDD_ORING

SGND

VO+

VO+

100nF 50V

C37

SGND

5V_SEC

VOUT+

IOUT_HS

VO+

1nF 50V
C44

SGND

2

1

3

IRFP4004PBF
Q18

2

1

3

IRFP4004PBF
Q19

4K7 08
05R51

5R6
1206
R52

ACS758ECB200B

4 5

3

2
1

Hall
Sensor

VCC

GND

O
U

T

IC7

1
2

J4

SGND

OUTPUT

VOUT+

08
05 R45

NM10R08
05 R44

VO+

Sense+

Main Phase Shift Power Stage

Output current doubler and synchronous rectifier

Current measure and ORing controller

100nF/275V~

C36

100nF/275V~

C42

10nF/275V~

C23


